Silence
Speed
Simplicity
My centrifuge!
The new spirit of microcentrifugation: Centrifuge 5418, Centrifuge 54�4, Centrifuge 54�0
NEW!
Microcentrifuges
� �

Power requirement 170 W 220 W 475 W
Soft ramp – adjustable adjustable
Ordering information
Description Order Number
Centrifuge 5418
230 V/50–60 Hz, incl. rotor FA-45-18-11 5418 000.017
Rotor FA-45-18-11, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* 5418 707.005
Centrifuge 54�4
230 V/50–60 Hz, knob version, incl. rotor FA-45-24-11 5424 000.410
230 V/50–60 Hz, foil keypad version, incl. rotor FA-45-24-11 5424 000.010
230 V/50–60 Hz, knob version, without rotor 5424 000.614
230 V/50–60 Hz, foil keypad version, without rotor 5424 000.215
Rotor FA-45-24-11, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* 5424 702.007
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Special, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight*, PTFE-coated** 5424 700.004
Rotor F-45-18-11-Kit, incl. rotor lid 5424 706.002
Rotor F-45-32-5-PCR, incl. rotor lid 5424 704.000
Centrifuge 54�0
230 V/50–60 Hz, incl. rotor FA-45-30-11 5427 000.216
230 V/50–60 Hz, without rotor 5427 000.011
Rotor F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid, PTFE-coated** 5427 712.003
Rotor FA-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight*, PTFE-coated** 5427 713.000
Rotor FA-45-24-11-HS, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight*, PTFE-coated** 5427 710.000
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Kit, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* 5427 703.004
Rotor F-45-18-17-Cryo, incl. rotor lid 5427 705.007
Rotor F-45-64-5-PCR, incl. rotor lid and adapter 5427 714.006
Spare adapter for F-45-64-5-PCR, set of 4 5427 717.005
Rotor F-35-6-30, incl. rotor lid, sleeve and adapter 5427 716.009
Adapter for F-35-6-30, sleeve for 50 ml Centriplus (set of 6 pieces) 5427 723.005
Spare sleeves for F-35-6-30, set of 6 5427 721.002